© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   2
HazLoc LED Light
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 60W, 100W, 150W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 24,750 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 165 lm/W
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Example: EXP-RHB-A-60-50-UL-ORORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens CCT Voltage Finish Options
EXP-RHBA 60 - 60W, 9,000 lumens
100 - 100W, 16,000 lumens
50 - 5000K UL - 120-277V OR - Orange Blank - None
150 - 150W, 24,750 lumens UL - 120-277V
UH - 347-480V
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   2
HazLoc LED Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 60W, 9,000 lumens
100W, 16,000 lumens
150W, 24,750 lumens
Efficacy Up to 165 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI (Ra) >80
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 347-480VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
IP Rating IP66
Certifications UL
Warranty 5 Years
SKU Description Image
EXP-RHB-ACC-WIREGUARD Wire Guard for Round Explosion Proof Lights
ACCESSORIES